Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Cowie - (1130674) - Huntly ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.56
1:08.82
1:09.38
1:09.88
1:10.46
1:11.28
1:11.38
1:11.75
1:11.88
1:11.96
1:12.40
1:14.97
1:15.28
1:17.86
1:18.86
1:20.05
1:21.75
1:25.62
1:30.99

1:32.13
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Date

10/02/18
11/05/19
25/11117
22/01117
18/11/17
111117
16/04/17
19/11/16
22/10/16
10/09/17
26/11/16
21/02/16
03/09/16
23/01/16
05/09/15
21/11/15
24/10/15
07/02/15
25/10/14
10/05/14

Date
11/05/19
10/02/18
25/11/17

Meet

PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2018
Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

Upper Deeside Challenge 2017

Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet

Buckie Age Groups 2017

Upper Deeside Challenge 2016

Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
North District Age Group Meet 2016
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016

Bridge of Don September Splash

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Bridge of Don September Splash 2015
Upper Deeside Challenge 201

Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet

PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015
Alford Otters 5th 100 Meet

Ythan ASC Annual Meet

Meet
Ythan ASC - Annual Meet
PASC GRADED AGE GROUP MEET 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Venue

Peterhead
Ythan
Inverness
Garioch
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Aberdeen
Fraserburth
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Inverness
Bridge of Don
Deeside
Fraserburgh
Peterhead
Westhill

Ellon

Venue

Ythan
Peterhead

Inverness
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1:11.88
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Upper Deeside Challenge 2017

Alford Otters 8th 100 Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Buckie Age Groups 2017

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016
Upper Deeside Challenge 2016

Alford Otters 7th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash
Garioch Mix Up Meet 2016

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Upper Deeside Challenge 201

Alford Otters 6th 100 Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2015
PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015
Alford Otters 5th 100 Meet

Ythan ASC Annual Meet
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